MMPD SINGLE-ZONE HEAT PUMP OUTDOOR UNITS
Form Number 211078 | March 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
M I N I - S P L I T  S Y S T E M S
MMPD | Single-Zone | Mixed Indoor
Heat Pump Outdoor Units | R-32 | 60 Hz
R E S I D E N T I A L  /  C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )

Major Design Sequence
D = 4th Generation
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
CONTENTS
AHRI System Matches                                                                                                     11
Approvals And Warranty                                                                                                    4
Capacity Correction                                                                                                       31
Cooling / Heating Capacity                                                                                               12
Dimensions                                                                                                                 20
 - Center Of Gravity                                                                                                       24
 - Unit                                                                                                                       20
Features                                                                                                                      4
 - Indoor Units Overview                                                                                                   6
 - Outdoor Units                                                                                                             4
Installation Clearances                                                                                                    26
Mobile Apps                                                                                                                  2
Model Number Identification                                                                                               2
Operation Range                                                                                                            30
Optional Accessories - Order Separately                                                                                 10
Sound Data                                                                                                                  28
Specifications                                                                                                                9
System Components                                                                                                        3
Matching Indoor Unit Type
M = Mixed
Unit Type
P = Heat Pump
Refrigerant Circuits
S = Single Circuits
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
Efficiency
S = Standard
Refrigerant Type
6 = R-32
Nominal Cooling Capacity
018 =  1 5 tons
024 = 2 tons
030 = 2 5 tons
036 = 3 tons
048 = 4 tons
MOBILE APPS
• SmartThings is a free app that uses Wi-Fi to connect
smart devices built on the Matter protocol, regardless of